Fluxstream LED
linear strip ez
Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Fluxstream LED linear
strip EZ
The Fluxstream LED linear strip EZ provides the best value
proposition of performance and economy, making it ideal for a
variety of residential and commercial applications.
      Revolutionize linear

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: LF4EZ3840ULAG
Series Length Series Lumens Color Voltage Driver
LF
LF	 FluxStream 4	 4' length EZ	 38	 3800 lumens 40	 4000K
30	 3000K
U	U niversal 120/277v LAG	LE D Driver
         (non-dim)
Fluxstream LED
Linear Strip EZ
Features
•	S leek and compact design ideal for installation in
tight spaces.
•	R ugged 100% frost acrylic lens shields LEDs from
direct view.
•	 Capable of providing 3800 lm per 4' (nominal) length.
•	L ong life LEDs provide 50,000 hours (L70) LED lumen
maintenance free system life at 25°C ambient.
•	S upplied with mounting hanger brackets (2) and
v-hooks (2) (chain supplied by others) for ease
of installation.
•	S hift and lock optical tray for secure and easy access
to the electrical compartment.
•	 Wall mountable – ADA compliant.
•	S lide on LED pan and single grounding screw for
easy installation.
•	I deal for installation in refrigerated areas
(down to 0°C).
•	E nclosed lens prevents penetration of dust, insects
and other debris into the lamp compartment.
•	 Fully enclosed wiring and fully enclosed wiring
and diodes.
•	 80+ CRI and excellent color consistency.
•	 1" spacing between luminaires is required for access
to the electrical comparment.
Finish
Baked white acrylic matte high reflectance paint finish.
Shielding
Contoured frosted acrylic lens.
Electrical
LED boards and drivers are RoHS (Restriction of
Hazardous Substances) compliant. Total system life
rated at 50,000 hours. Maximum ambient temperature
of 25°C. Suitable for cold locations - minimum ambient
temperature of 0°C. Predicted L70 lifetime based on
LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-80 data and in-situ
laboratory testing.
Materials
Heavy gauge cold rolled steel housing and LED panel
post-painted white.
Labels
cULus listed.
Suitable for damp locations.
5 year warranty based on 25°C ambient
Dimensions
4' unit – 44-5/8" (1134mm)
2-1/4"
(57mm)
2-5/16"
(58mm)
2-3/4"
(70mm)
4"
(102mm)
4' unit – 34-7/16" (875mm)
4' unit – 35-3/16" (894mm)
4' unit – 38-3/4" (984mm)
Fluxstream LED
Linear Strip EZ
1142-S     02/14
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.